We mind your business       ecl.danfoss.com
90+
applications
available on the ECL applica-
tion keys, making it quick and
easy to setup efficient energy
systems.
The ECL Comfort series offers an optimum range

ECL Comfort 	 Code numbers
ECL Comfort controllers
Type Designation Code no.
ECL Comfort 110 Universal hardware – 230 V a.c. 087B1261
ECL Comfort 110 Universal hardware – 24 V a.c.  087B1251
ECL Comfort 110 w. timer program Universal hardware – 230 V a.c. 087B1262
ECL Comfort 110 w. timer program Universal hardware – 24 V a.c. 087B1252
ECL Comfort 210
Universal hardware – 230 V a.c.
Base part is not included. 087H3020
ECL Comfort 210B
Universal hardware – 230 V a.c.
Without display and dial. Requires a remote Control Unit.
Base part is not included.
087H3030
ECL Comfort 310
Universal hardware – 230 V a.c.
Base part is not included. 087H3040
ECL Comfort 310B
Universal hardware – 230 V a.c.
Without display and dial. Requires a remote Control Unit.
Base part is not included.
087H3050
ECL Comfort 210/310, 24 V a.c. versions will be introduced soon.
ECL Comfort accessories
Type Designation Code no.
ECL Comfort 210 base part For mounting on wall or DIN rail (35 mm). 087H3220
ECL Comfort 310 base part For mounting on wall or DIN rail (35 mm). ECL Comfort 210 can be mounted in an ECL Comfort
310 base part (for future upgrade). 087H3230
ECA 30
Remote Control Unit with an integrated temperature sensor and possibility for connecting an
external Pt 1000 temperature sensor.
Base part for mounting on wall included.
087H3200
ECA 30/31 frame kit for mounting in panel
front
For mounting in a cut-out.
Format 144 x 96 mm, actual cut-out 139 x 93 mm. 087H3236
ECA 32 Internal I/O module for ECL Comfort 310. 087H3202
ECA 99 230 V a.c. to 24 V a.c. transformer (35 VA). 087B1156
ECL Comfort 	 Instructions and application keys
55
ECL Comfort 110 instructions
Type
English
Code no.
Danish
Code no.
Swedish
Code no.
Finnish
Code no.
German
Code no.
116 087B8151 087B8153 087B8155 087B8157 087B8159
130 087B8152 087B8154 087B8156 087B8158 087B8160
ECL Comfort 210 + 310 application keys
(All keys are available in mutiple languages)
Application type Code no.
A266 087H3800
A260 087H3801
A230 087H3802
A368 087H3803
A361 087H3804
A231 087H3805
A237 087H3806
A217 087H3807
A247 087H3808
A376 087H3810
A214 087H3811
A367 087H3813
Please visit
ecl.doc.danfoss.com
and find all relevant documentation
for the ECL Comfort series
We mind your business
Danfoss is more than a household name in heating. For more
than 75 years we have been supplying our customers all over
the world with everything from components to complete dis-
trict heating system solutions. For generations, we have made
it our business to help you mind yours, and that remains our
goal both now and in the future.
Driven by our customers' needs, we build on years of experi-
ence to be at the forefront of innovation, continually supply-
ing both components, expertise, and complete systems for
climate and energy applications.
We aim to supply solutions and products which give you and
your customers advanced, user-friendly technology, minimum
maintenance, and environmental and financial benefits along
with extensive service and support.
Feel free to contact us or visit ecl.danfoss.com
for further information.
VGGUA102 pravda.dk
oss.com · www.districtenergy.danfoss.comE-mail: districtenergy@danf